
ÖSTM Paraclimbing & Int. Paraclimbing Open - Kletterhalle Wien

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 2:371 / 10

B2 Männlich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 2 NEDU Razvan ROU Top (1) Top (1) 1.41 Q

2 1 DOLANC Gorazd 1982 SLO Top (1) 27+ (2) 2.00 Q

3 4 KÖCHL Roland 1968 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT Top (1) 24 (3) 2.65 Q

4 3 GRILL Hans Ewald 1951 VSC Versehrtensportkl W AUT 51 (4) 24 (3) 3.74



ÖSTM Paraclimbing & Int. Paraclimbing Open - Kletterhalle Wien

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 2:372 / 10

B3 Weiblich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 11 LE BON Linda 1964 NFÖ Graz STMK AUT Top (1) Top (1) 1.94 Q

1 10 DRAGAN Ionela 1990 ROU Top (1) Top (1) 1.94 Q

3 13 LASCHITZ Lilli Marie 2009 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT Top (1) 41 (3) 2.74 Q

4 14 GLUSIC Tanja 1995 SLO Top (1) 32 (4) 3.16

5 12 JANDL Andrea 1956 VSC Versehrtensportkl W AUT 48 (5) 22 (5) 5.00



ÖSTM Paraclimbing & Int. Paraclimbing Open - Kletterhalle Wien

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 2:373 / 10

AU2 Männlich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 20 HERZOG Antonius 2010 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 33+ (1) 40+ (1) 1.00 Q



ÖSTM Paraclimbing & Int. Paraclimbing Open - Kletterhalle Wien

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 2:374 / 10

AL1 Männlich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 26 ZELLER Angelino 1996 NFÖ Graz STMK AUT Top (1) Top (1) 1.00 Q

2 27 PÖSENDORFER Markus 1983 NFÖ Graz STMK AUT 60+ (2) 45+ (2) 2.00 Q



ÖSTM Paraclimbing & Int. Paraclimbing Open - Kletterhalle Wien
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Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 2:375 / 10

RP1 Männlich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 33 SCHLEGL Michael 1993 NFÖ Graz STMK AUT Top (1) 24 (1) 1.00 Q

2 35 KÖCK Gernot 1960 NFÖ Villach KNT AUT 35 (2) 9.1 (2) 2.00 Q

3 34 TAUDES Simon 1989 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 9 (3) 3+ (3) 3.00 Q



ÖSTM Paraclimbing & Int. Paraclimbing Open - Kletterhalle Wien

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 2:376 / 10

RP2 Weiblich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 43 PLANK Jasmin 1988 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT Top (1) Top (1) 1.87 Q

2 44 HEBERLE Carolin 1992 DAV Allgäu-Kempten GER Top (1) 32 (2) 2.96 Q

2 64 CHOCHOLOUS Monika 1983 ÖAV Wien W AUT Top (1) 32 (2) 2.96 Q

4 41 POLLAK Sandra 1972 NFÖ Villach KNT AUT Top (1) 29+ (4) 3.74 Q

5 46 DIEHL Nicole 1989 GER Top (1) 26+ (5) 4.18

6 42 ROHNER Doris 1987 SUI Top (1) 24 (6) 4.58

7 45 STEINER Katharina 1991 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 31 (7) 3 (7) 7.00



ÖSTM Paraclimbing & Int. Paraclimbing Open - Kletterhalle Wien

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 2:377 / 10

RP2 Männlich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 58 WIENER Daniel 1980 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT Top (1) 37+ (1) 1.41 Q

2 57 MAYFORTH Benjamin 1994 USA Top (1) 34+ (2) 2.00 Q

3 52 HALAS Bostjan 1979 NFÖ Graz STMK AUT Top (1) 29+ (4) 3.00 Q

4 54 BIGNETTI Filippo 1995 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 35+ (6) 31 (3) 4.24 Q

5 55 ARH Matej SLO 38+ (5) 29+ (4) 4.74

6 56 HOFER Martin 1998 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 41+ (4) 28+ (6) 4.90

7 53 HELSPER Nils GER 31+ (7) 24 (7) 7.00



ÖSTM Paraclimbing & Int. Paraclimbing Open - Kletterhalle Wien

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 2:378 / 10

RP3 Weiblich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 67 PÜMPEL  Valentina 1998 AUT 41+ (1) 28+ (2) 1.41 Q

2 66 SMREKAR Manca 1992 SLO 38+ (3) 30+ (1) 1.73 Q

3 65 WEIß Tatjana 1998 DAV München-Oberlan GER 40+ (2) 24 (3) 2.45 Q



ÖSTM Paraclimbing & Int. Paraclimbing Open - Kletterhalle Wien
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Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 2:379 / 10

Open Class Women

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 74 SMARZOVA Petra 1990 Slovak Mountaineering SVK Top (1) 23+ (1) 1.22 Q

2 75 PRIVOSNIK Natasa 1969 SLO Top (1) 13 (2) 1.73 Q

3 73 BREUNING Jule 2007 DAV Erlangen GER 41 (3) 8 (3) 3.00 Q
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Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
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Open Class Men

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 81 CRELL Markus 1996 GER Top (1) 37 (1) 1.00 Q

2 82 HAJDUCH Dominik 2008 SVK 29 (2) 31+ (2) 2.00 Q

3 83 GEORGIEV Georgi 1993 BUL 3+ (3) 0 (3) 3.00




